
Prepared by
['( lrlr sfl Serial no

-. t- 259i0'l >oa\-II or.

*tl-i'- cl^ D,^|v^ P*ir.-|, HO inward noSupplier nwne

Cu< ,
HO received date

4l t
Proj&t

8Lt8\1. Scan IDPOnvO date 9r[a',ltor1
Bill date Bill amount Origiral attachedno

o>lo-lrot> \ qo,\e;l r oNo,-z'1atooE'I

I
oYes o No

I oYes o No

I cYes o No

fiv,ri"1 r-y tl Q'u--lote) -
Proof of delivery
matches MRN

DYes 0 No

Amount C -other Debits
\ ETLI

Amount D (D-A+B{) - Amount to be cr€dited to the slpplier {za.lr",,l -
I cco

2 e10
Quantity received as per PO A 0 o Ye& o Fxceqq receiv€d b-Sf,ort recsived o Part'receiv*

-zfes o No - wair for balance material o Other

b1 / 7a)L .A2
Remarks II LU E l,rt O C(osete.r-

Purcllb.\-Purchase Officer
. Maqa irlf-,., -

MD Accountant Accounts
Manager

N arne:

Og FEB 201 )

i.{ll.!!SH PA.R' t(!-t
Upto2ok L Above 20k 'Aboib iook uPto 20k

PIJRCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Firm/Company

Sl no

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) Lt
D ba
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tl abou t:blank?compose

To,

Mr Narender Goud,

We recieved short material against your lnvoice No 1008,dt 02/O2/2022,f or 1., 2llkgs,against our PO

No 84849 dl25/01/2022.We are deducting Rs 1,876/- for the same.

Please Note.

Regards,

Minish Pari kh
Managen-Pnocurement | +91 95755 46784 | mi n i. sh@modipropert ie s . com
Modl Pnopenties Pvt. Ltd. I www. modi pnope rties . com
5-4-787 / 3 & 4, M G Road, Secundenabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551
Don't just buy a flat or vi11a! Buy a great lifestyle!
t,'le build affondable flats & villas in gated communities.

\ v

1 ol I 09-02-2022 +:52 Pt4



TAX INVOICE

I OOa

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENl)

2-Feb-22

1 +eb-22

tr i-Tcch lnfra
Sunei flo 4912 Haridaspolly M,rclL
Ke€3ara(M) Mddchal (Dist)
Hyderabsd-soOOa3
GsTI N/Ul N: 36AALFH6 1 1 4K1 Z7
State Narne : T€langana, Cod6:36
E-Mail hn€chrnfraprojsctssg@9marl com

Buyer (Bill to)
lsoirl RGallty Msllapur LLP
5-4-1 a7l3&3,llnd Floor,Soham Manslon,
MG Road, Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN : 35AAEFM1459RlZP
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
Place of Supply : Telangana

21,949.'t 3
2.t,9t9.13
21,949-13
2'l,9rt9.13
21,949.13
2 t,949.13
21,e1e.13
2'l,9219.13
2 t,94e.r 3
21,e49.13
21,9,49.{ 3
21 ,eag. r 3
21 ,94e.13
21,9/l5.13
2t,949.13
21,915-13
21,e49.13

3,73,135.21
33,582..t4
33,542.14

o,51

Ta Amout (n wods) lt{R Slxty Seven Thou3and One Hundred Slxty Four 6nd Tw€nty Elght paisc Only

WE?ociare ttrat ttris invoico shows the actual pac€ of th€ 9ood6

Company's Bank Details
Bank Nam. : lclcl Bank
A/c No. : 13laO5OOOgil3

culars ara Eue and corrsct Branch & IFS Code

GMR-RMC-a4a49

SI
No

HSN/SAC
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o jv
3-l
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I

t

A o

SA (
((
a

M2()
M20
llr'I2o
M2()
M20

120
M2()
M2()
M2()
M2()
M20
M20
M:2()
Mito
M2.)
M20
M2()

Ready Mlx ConcrEte
R€ady Mix Concrste
Ready Mix Concrele
Ready Max ConcrEte
Ready Mix Conc.Ete
R€ady Mix ConcrEte
Ready Mlx Concr€t6
Rcady Mlx Concrete
R€ady MIx ConcrBto
Ready Mix Concrete
R€ady Mix CorlcrEte
Ready Mix ConcrEte
Ready Mix Concrete
R€ady Mix Concrrto
Ready Mix Concrete
R€ady Mlx Conc.ete
Ready Mlx Conc.Et€

342a5010
3A2zt50'l O

342450,l O

34245010
34245010
34245010
34245010
34245010
34245010
34245010
34245010
342!50r o
34245010
3A2r50t O

3a2a50r o
34245010
34245010

7.000 Cum.
7.000 Cum.
7.000 Cum.
7.000 Curn.
7.000 Cum.
7.000 Cum.
7.000 Cum.
7.000 Cum.
7.000 Cum.
7.000 Cum.
7.000 Com.
7.000 Cum.
7.000 Com.
7.000 Cum.
7,000 C0m.
7.000 Cum.
7.000 Cum,

3,135.59
3,135.59
3,135.59
3,135.54
3.135.59
3,135.59
3.135.59
3.135 59
3.135.59
3,135.59
3,'135.59
3.135.59
3.135 59
3,1 35.59
3,135.59
3,r 15.59
3.135.59

C'Jn
Qm.

C{m
C!m

Cum

Cum

\1==-;
119o{tr CunL 4 4,40,300.00

Amount ChaEeabre (in wods)

INR Four L.kh Forty Thou3and Thr.e Hundr.d only
E & O-E

F]SIVSAC

34245010 3,73,135.21 33,542 14 33 67 164 2A
3.73.136,2r 33.542.14 33.542.114 67.14424

describ€d ancl that all

SUBJECT TO SECUNOERA&qO JURISDICION JURISOCTION

Thls is a Cornpuilr G.n.r.bd l.r/oica

at tctcooo'!3la
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Page(s) l,of l

F?om Company

Supplier Details

Hi-Tech Infra Projects

Sy.No. 49l2 Haridaspally,Dammaisuda-500083

9150191602

Kind Attn I Mr Narender Goud

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name

I 1013 - Building material - Ready Mix Concrete - NA - cu
mtrs.
M.20

Rupees : Four Lakh(s) Eighty One Thousand Only.

Terms and onditions:-

tlth Con&

Purchase Order
25 0l 2022 l0:16:2EAM

Modi R€ality Mallapur LLP
5-4-7A7/3&3,II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road. Secunderabad

G S T No. : 36AAEFi''11459R12P

Or

08.01.22 12t0lt48

Doc No 84849 192720

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date 1s-ot-zozz
SupplyType Supply

llllllilllllllllIIl[
84849

25-Ot-2022

rl rr-

Qtv
130.00

Rate

3,700.00

Dis

0.00

Amount

481,000.00

TotalOrderValue... 4a1,OOO,OO

Sp€cillcation / Br.nd

Paynent Term3

Ta-r

Delivery Date

DeliYery Location

Penali9 For Delay

Transpodation Cort

Itlaranty

Advance Paid

OherTerms

Complction Date

t{easurment

Security

Rema..ls

Concreb mix siall be ol hibch Ready

Wihin 30 days of delivery.

lndusive of all b.res

As per rcquesl ol prcieci manager/eq

Gulmohar R6idency

Survey No 19, Mallapur, HydeGbad. N

Phone. Conta€t Seuity _,

t.i l-,pl-:ir.wal

rneer

Ext lo NFC Railway Over Bridge

Admin 9502211011

For [t
quantity beyond ri6;13

.ocasSed-po:i l rFp r. r"i:or techni.:ni i iilslclarificalionlJ Raptenis itrng SSLI? sir;;ircEGcfup t-
r-lf-t\'l c u

Bills must be submitted to H.O. within 30 days of supply ol matenal.lo%plty on value ol order willbe deducted in delay submission ol bill.

lnduded in tE above Dri> \ q
Nit

Nir

Final payment acc. to actual O supplhl as per bat$ sheeulepo.t to be ssntcoffmlim & dlea* of qt
C&B Block between lo er base.rEnt shb work puDose.

>of3 1o"

2 8cD

to be dooe by site engg

'l:i,'l
t-.\"1

.Above Oder for

ltl)^

Acceqted th€ above Terms And Conditions

fot , -f..h Infra ProJ.rls

tdlv

? 1 .lAN 2022

BY

0l oate : ,J J

GST06

0.00

; APPROVAL

Pcr'li".i

Nit

Nit

Nit

Delivery at i&lhpur GMR Coflbc1 PeEon Mr RampBsad{3099381 33.

Mool
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Madhun Approvcd by
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